STV Children’s Choir Winter/Spring Sunday
Rehearsal and Mass Schedule

Sunday, Jan 8™ — Rehearsal 11:30 - 12:00 pm
Sunday, Jan 224 — Rehearsal 11:30 — 12:00 pm
Sunday, Jan 22" — Concert for Peace

(2:00 call, concert 2:30 at Villanova Campus)
Sunday, Feb 5t - Rehearsal 11:30 — 12:00 pm
Sunday, Feb 12t —9:00 am Mass (call 8:30 am)
Sunday, Feb 26t - Rehearsal 11:30 — 12:00 pm
Sunday, Mar 12t — 9:00 am Mass (call 8:30 am)
Sunday, Mar 19t - Rehearsal 11:30 - 12:00 pm
Sunday, Mar 26 - Rehearsal 11:30 - 12:00 pm
Sunday, Apr 16% - Rehearsal 11:30 — 12:00 pm
(basement of Rectory bc French Mass in church)
Sunday, Apr 23 - Rehearsal 11:30 — 12:00 pm)

Sunday, April 30 — Last Mass 10:30 am at Rosemont
Closing Prep Mass (call time 10:00 am)



STV Children’s Choir Fall Wednesday
Rehearsal and Mass Schedule
Wednesday Jan 11%" — Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm

Sunday, Jan 22" — Concert for Peace (2:00 call,
concert 2:30 at Villanova Campus)

Wednesday, Jan 25t — Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday, Feb 15t — Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday, Feb 8t - Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Sunday, Feb 12t —9:00 am (call time 8:30 am)
Wednesday, Mar 1% - Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday, Mar 8% - Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Sunday, Mar 12t -9:00 am (call time 8:30 am)
Wednesday, Mar 15 - Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday, Mar 29 t - Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday Apr 19t — Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm
Wednesday Apr 26" — Rehearsal 4:15 — 4:45 pm

Sunday, April 30 — Last Mass 10:30 am at Rosemont
Closing Prep Mass (call time 10:00 am)



